
              HARRISON’S AP EXAM SCHEDULE FOR 2024 
 

  WEEK ONE 
 

Date 8:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 12:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. Location 

Monday, May 6  US Government & Politics  Chemistry  Hoya Center 

   Art History  ABC Café  

    

Tuesday, May 7   Human Geography   * Seminar (9105) Hoya Center / 9105 

 Microeconomics  Statistics ABC Café  

    
Wednesday, May 8  Comparative Government and 

Politics 

Hoya Center 

 * English Lit & Comp  1st Floor Attendance Building 

    

Thursday, May 9   Environmental Science Psychology   Hoya Center 

    

Friday, May 10 * European History  Macroeconomics    Hoya Center/816 

 * United States History    1st Floor Attendance Building 

 

WEEK TWO 

 

Date 8:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 12:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. Location 

Monday, May 13 Calculus AB & Calculus BC  Precalculus Hoya Center 

       

    

Tuesday, May 14   Physics C: Mechanics Main Office Conf. Room 

 * English Lang & Comp   1st Floor Attendance Building 

    

Wednesday, May 15 * World History   * Computer Science Principles  1st Floor A.B. / ABC Café  

  French Lang and Culture  Music Theory  9114 

    

Thursday, May 16   Biology  Hoya Center 

 Spanish Lang and Culture   9114 

    

Friday, May 17   Physics 1: Algebra-Based   Physics 2: Algebra-Based   Hoya Center  

    

    

 

 

*Students with testing accommodations will be informed of alternative testing locations prior to testing.  

 

**Morning Exams – Report to location prior to 8:00am 

 

*** Afternoon Exams – Report to location prior to 12:00pm 

 

**** In School Digital AP exams – Signs will be posted with specific room assignments and teachers will direct students 

to correct locations for digital testing. 


